
Competition Schedule

DATE SESSION TIME EVENT No. ROUND

18 JUL 2022 Afternoon 17:00 Jump Event 1

19 JUL 2022 Morning 10:00 Boys B - 1m Springboard 2 Preliminary

12:00 Girls B - 3m Springboard 3 Preliminary

19 JUL 2022 Afternoon 16:00 Boys B - 1m Springboard 4 Final

17:00 Girls B - 3m Springboard 5 Final

18:00 Girls - Synchronised Platform 7

18:00 Boys - Synchronised Platform 6

20 JUL 2022 Morning 10:00 Boys A - 1m Springboard 8 Preliminary

12:00 Girls A - Platform 9 Preliminary

20 JUL 2022 Afternoon 16:00 Boys A - 1m Springboard 10 Final

17:00 Girls A - Platform 11 Final

21 JUL 2022 Morning 10:00 Girls B - 1m Springboard 12 Preliminary

12:00 Boys B - Platform 13 Preliminary

21 JUL 2022 Afternoon 16:00 Girls B - 1m Springboard 14 Final

17:00 Boys B - Platform 15 Final

18:15 Boys - Synchro 3m Springboard 16

22 JUL 2022 Morning 10:00 Girls A - 1m Springboard 17 Preliminary

12:00 Boys A - 3m Springboard 18 Preliminary

22 JUL 2022 Afternoon 16:00 Girls A - 1m Springboard 19 Final

17:00 Boys A - 3m Springboard 20 Final

23 JUL 2022 Morning 10:00 Girls B - Platform 21 Preliminary

12:00 Boys B - 3m Springboard 22 Preliminary

23 JUL 2022 Afternoon 16:00 Girls B - Platform 23 Final

17:00 Boys B - 3m Springboard 24 Final

18:10 Girls - Synchro 3m Springboard 25

24 JUL 2022 Morning 10:00 Girls A - 3m Springboard 26 Preliminary

12:00 Boys A - Platform 27 Preliminary

24 JUL 2022 Afternoon 16:00 Girls A - 3m Springboard 28 Final

17:00 Boys A - Platform 29 Final
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Event 1

18 JUL 2022 - 17:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomej LEN

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda LEN

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

JUDGE 2 ROZA Nancy 

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy 

JUDGE 4 CHOLA Chanturia 

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Szolt 

RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

1 CASALINI Francesco ITA 09 JAN 2004 300.85
MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

2 KUTTY Maya GBR 23 DEC 2004 292.90 7.95

KANE Oscar GBR 06 FEB 2008

BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005

WILLCOX Oscar GBR 21 JUL 2007

3 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK.J. GER 14 FEB 2005 281.30 19.55

HUBERT Lotti GER 01 NOV 2004

PRENZYNA Espen GER 15 FEB 2005

SCHNABEL Julina GER 13 JAN 2007

4 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 26 NOV 2004 256.95 43.90

FORSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

5 ALBIEZ Cara AUT 15 JUN 2005 250.65 50.20

KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004

PLATT Samuel AUT 24 MAY 2007

6 KACK Odessa FIN 16 DEC 2005 249.50 51.35

JAASKELAINEN Odessa FIN 31 MAR 2008

HOFFMAN Aaron FIN 10 FEB 2007

PERKIO Wilma FIN 17 OCT 2005

7 O'DELL Damian SUI 23 OCT 2004 241.20 59.65

PETOUD Aurelien SUI 07 AUG 2007

EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006

8 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006 241.00 59.85

GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki L. GRE 03 JUL 2004

MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

PAPADIMITRIOU Konstantin GRE 11 SEP 2007

9 LINAN CANELA Max ESP 22 NOV 2005 234.70 66.15

CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006

CLEMENTE GONZALEZ Biel ESP 24 FEB 2007

CARDONA HERRERO Rodrigo ESP 20 JAN 2007

10 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007 202.35 98.50

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

KOPRULU Sude TUR 09 NOV 2005

11 WIDERSTROEM Elna SWE 05 MAY 2004 188.90 111.95

CAZALY Oliver SWE 10 JUL 2004

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

LUNDIN Amanda SWE 17 MAR 2005

12 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 188.70 112.15

KLIMKO Vladyslav UKR 20 OCT 2005

SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004

MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

13 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008 159.70 141.15

MEDKOVA Ivana CZE 18 NOV 2004

MIKYNOVA Eliska CZE 29 SEP 2005

SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Event 1
18 JUL 2022 - 17:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomej LEN

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda LEN

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

JUDGE 2 ROZA Nancy 

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy 

JUDGE 4 CHOLA Chanturia 

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Szolt 

RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

1 CASALINI Francesco ITA 09 JAN 2004

MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

4-3 5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 54.60
2 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.55 118.15

4-3 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 178.15
3 305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 233.65
1 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 300.85

2 KUTTY Maya GBR 23 DEC 2004

KANE Oscar GBR 06 FEB 2008

BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005

WILLCOX Oscar GBR 21 JUL 2007

1-2 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.10 48.10
1 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 98.80

1-2 205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 56.00 154.80
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.50 231.30
4 305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.60 292.90 7.95

3 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK.J. GER 14 FEB 2005

HUBERT Lotti GER 01 NOV 2004

PRENZYNA Espen GER 15 FEB 2005

SCHNABEL Julina GER 13 JAN 2007

2-3 5331D 2.2 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 50.60 50.60
4 105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.20 94.80

2-3 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 153.30
3 5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 213.30
1 307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 68.00 281.30 19.55

4 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 26 NOV 2004

FORSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

1-2 5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 45.15 45.15
1 305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 99.15

1-2 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 153.75
1 5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 213.75
2 405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.20 256.95 43.90

5 ALBIEZ Cara AUT 15 JUN 2005

KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004

PLATT Samuel AUT 24 MAY 2007

1-3 5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 38.85
1 403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 84.45

1-3 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 49.00 133.45
3 305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.40 197.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

2 626C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 52.80 250.65 50.20

6 KACK Odessa FIN 16 DEC 2005

JAASKELAINEN Odessa FIN 31 MAR 2008

HOFFMAN Aaron FIN 10 FEB 2007

PERKIO Wilma FIN 17 OCT 2005

3-4 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.00 50.00
1 105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 95.50

1-3 205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 53.20 148.70
3 305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 199.10
2 405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 249.50 51.35

7 O'DELL Damian SUI 23 OCT 2004

PETOUD Aurelien SUI 07 AUG 2007

EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006

2-3 5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 33.00
3 403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 81.00

2-3 205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 46.20 127.20
2 5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 170.70
1 107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 70.50 241.20 59.65

8 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki L. GRE 03 JUL 2004

MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

PAPADIMITRIOU Konstantin GRE 11 SEP 2007

2-4 5231D 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 39.90
2 403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 80.70

1-3 205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 122.70
4 107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.40 180.10
3 305C 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 60.90 241.00 59.85

9 LINAN CANELA Max ESP 22 NOV 2005

CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006

CLEMENTE GONZALEZ Biel ESP 24 FEB 2007

CARDONA HERRERO Rodrigo ESP 20 JAN 2007

2-3 5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 36.30
1 105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 92.20

2-3 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 144.00
2 405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.90 189.90
4 305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 44.80 234.70 66.15

10 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

KOPRULU Sude TUR 09 NOV 2005

2-3 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 41.80
3 5235D 2.9 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 50.75 92.55

2-3 201B 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.80 121.35
4 107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 159.15
1 405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 202.35 98.50

11 WIDERSTROEM Elna SWE 05 MAY 2004

CAZALY Oliver SWE 10 JUL 2004

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

LUNDIN Amanda SWE 17 MAR 2005

1-2 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00 44.00
3 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 92.10

1-2 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 137.10
2 5152B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 137.10
4 305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 188.90 111.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

12 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004

KLIMKO Vladyslav UKR 20 OCT 2005

SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004

MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

3-4 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 39.60
1 105B 2.6 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 39.60

1-4 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 46.50 86.10
4 5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 45.00 131.10
2 6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 57.60 188.70 112.15

13 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008

MEDKOVA Ivana CZE 18 NOV 2004

MIKYNOVA Eliska CZE 29 SEP 2005

SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005

3-4 5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 33.60 33.60
4 405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.30 73.90

3-4 205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 43.40 117.30
1 305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 19.60 136.90
2 105C 2.4 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 22.80 159.70 141.15
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

19 JUL 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 1 MATTURI SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 2 MARWODD Ann Alicia

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE DAMGAARD Lina RESERVE THORSEN Julie

1 AZAROV Kyryllo UKR 14 DEC 2007 376.20     

2 KANE Oscar GBR 06 FEB 2008 359.95 16.25     

3 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007 357.60 18.60     

4 CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007 356.40 19.80     

5 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007 352.30 23.90     

6 GEGGUS Todd GBR 19 APR 2007 344.85 31.35     

7 OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007 343.25 32.95     

8 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007 341.65 34.55     

9 HULJEV Marko CRO 10 DEC 2007 337.35 38.85     

10 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007 334.45 41.75     

11 ROSTLUND Emil SWE 12 MAR 2008 324.70 51.50     

12 PLATT Samuel AUT 24 MAY 2007 324.15 52.05     

13 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ Biel ESP 24 FEB 2007 322.20 54.00     

14 PAPADIMITRIOU Konstantin GRE 11 SEP 2007 321.75 54.45     

15 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007 309.25 66.95     

16 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 07 AUG 2007 296.20 80.00     

17 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008 293.20 83.00     

18 TEOFILOVIC Aleksa SRB 16 SEP 2008 275.20 101.00     

19 TSULUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2008 266.85 109.35     

20 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007 255.85 120.35     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

19 JUL 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 1 MATTURI SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 2 MARWODD Ann Alicia

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE DAMGAARD Lina RESERVE THORSEN Julie

1 AZAROV Kyryllo UKR 14 DEC 2007

401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 33.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 71.25
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 105.65
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 142.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 187.30
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 237.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 58.50 296.20
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.50 330.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 376.20

2 KANE Oscar GBR 06 FEB 2008

103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 27.20 62.90
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 98.60
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 35.25 133.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 176.75
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.40 209.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 262.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 313.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 46.80 359.95 16.25

3 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 27.30 27.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.40 57.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 94.25
5331D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 46.20 140.45
403C 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.90 183.35
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.85 225.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.30 265.50
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 306.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 357.60 18.60

4 CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 64.40
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 36.55 100.95
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 131.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 174.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 221.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 276.00
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 308.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 356.40 19.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 66.05
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.10 101.15
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 132.60
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 170.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 218.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 265.20
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 305.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 352.30 23.90

6 GEGGUS Todd GBR 19 APR 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 59.40
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 33.15 92.55
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 123.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 165.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 215.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 256.05
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 301.65
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 344.85 31.35

7 OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 64.35
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 100.05
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 132.45
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 174.25
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.40 210.65
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 30.00 240.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 287.45
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 343.25 32.95

8 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
401A 1.8 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.80 61.95
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 91.55
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 122.15
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.00 166.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 205.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 40.30 246.05
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 300.05
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 341.65 34.55

9 HULJEV Marko CRO 10 DEC 2007

401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 33.75 33.75
201B 1.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 55.35
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 31.45 86.80
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 123.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 162.95
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 188.15
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 229.55
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 285.35
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.00 337.35 38.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 62.75
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 98.45
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 129.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 162.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 42.55 204.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.20 248.95
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.50 286.45
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 334.45 41.75

11 ROSTLUND Emil SWE 12 MAR 2008

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 64.35
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 89.00
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 119.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 161.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 202.80
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 244.80
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 284.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.30 324.70 51.50

12 PLATT Samuel AUT 24 MAY 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.00 62.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.30 94.30
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 123.55
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 159.25
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 208.45
203C 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 244.45
303C 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 35.70 280.15
403C 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 324.15 52.05

13 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ Biel ESP 24 FEB 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 64.35
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 94.95
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 126.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 164.95
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 207.85
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 44.40 252.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 43.70 295.95
303C 2.1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 26.25 322.20 54.00

14 PAPADIMITRIOU Konstantin GRE 11 SEP 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 63.65
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 96.80
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 30.75 127.55
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 164.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 212.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.50 246.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 279.90
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 41.85 321.75 54.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 33.15 33.15
401A 1.8 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 64.65
201B 1.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 22.40 87.05
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 117.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 153.95
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.80 187.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 230.65
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 267.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 309.25 66.95

16 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 07 AUG 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 57.80
301B 1.7 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.25 79.05
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 106.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 146.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 39.00 185.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 40.30 225.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 260.20
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 296.20 80.00

17 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.40 57.85
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 82.50
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 115.80
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 153.60
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 183.60
404C 2.8 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.40 227.00
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 29.90 256.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 293.20 83.00

18 TEOFILOVIC Aleksa SRB 16 SEP 2008

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 60.90
201B 1.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 22.40 83.30
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 112.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 149.60
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 185.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 220.70
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 20.70 241.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.80 275.20 101.00

